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Denominazione UO

1

Ufficio Segreteria
- Protocollo -
Messi - Urp

Settore Polizia
Municipale

Ufficio Turismo e
Cultura

Settore Sportello
Unico - Attiv.
Produttive -
Commercio -
Polizia

Amministrativa

Ufficio Ragioneria

Ufficio Sociale

Scuola e Sport

Ufficio Tecnico

Ufficio Urbanistica

Ufficio Personale

Codice
Univoco T

OZEPXF

6JMBAQ

BTXAWF

D13CR7

QH4EVW

RRFHFB

TIVRKB

XRRYDB

ZMK44L

Codice Fiscale
Servizio T

00197110463

00197110463

00197110463

00197110463

00197110463

00197110463

00197110463

00197110463

00197110463

https://indicepa.gov.it/ipa-portale/consultazione/fatturazione-ordini/ricerca-servizio-fatturazione-elettronica
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Dal
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Dal
31/03/2015

Dal
31/03/2015

Denominazione

Ente T

Comune di
Altopascio

Comune di
Altopascio

Comune di
Altopascio

Comune di
Altopascio

Comune di
Altopascio

Comune di
Altopascio

Comune di
Altopascio

Comune di
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Comune di
Altopascio
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